
Last Name First Name BOCES/Big 5/Region Primary Email Office Phone

Sullivan Erin Albany-Schoharie-Schenectady-Saratoga (Capital Region) BOCES E_sullivan@cfdsny.org 518-437-5559

Miller Connie Albany-Schoharie-Schenectady-Saratoga (Capital Region) BOCES constance.miller@neric.org 518-464-3982

Catalano Barbara Albany-Schoharie-Schenectady-Saratoga (Capital Region) BOCES barb.catalano@neric.org 518-464-6306

St. Louis Erin Albany-Schoharie-Schenectady-Saratoga (Capital Region) BOCES estlouis@albany.k12.ny.us 518-475-6151

Ornston Micheline (Micki) Albany-Schoharie-Schenectady-Saratoga (Capital Region) BOCES mornston@albany.k12.ny.us 518-475-6153

Holleran Cristen Broome-Delaware-Tioga BOCES chollera@btboces.org 607-757-3412

Martin Lori Broome-Delaware-Tioga BOCES lmartin@btboces.org 607-763-3335

Catarella Christine Broome-Delaware-Tioga BOCES ccatarel@btboces.org 607-766-3762

Rombold Kelly Broome‐Delaware‐Tioga BOCES krombold@btboces.org 607-763-3364

Beishline (on leave) Michelle Buffalo City School District mbeishline@buffaloschools.org (716) 816-3587

Kuzan Edward Buffalo City School District ekuzan@buffaloschools.org 716-816-3041

Cole Mary Buffalo City School District mcole@buffaloschools.org 716-816-3190

Vitale Thomas Buffalo City School District tvitale@buffaloschools.org 716-816-3250

Schnitzer Sara Buffalo City School District sschnitzer@buffaloschools.org 716-816-4080x1002

Kapsiak Jennifer Buffalo City School District jkapsiak@buffaloschools.org

Donegan Nicole Buffalo Public Schools ndonegan@buffaloschools.org 716-816-3250

Stuff Lauren Cattaraugus-Allegany BOCES Lauren_Stuff@caboces.org 716-376-8306

Clarke Tim Cattaraugus-Allegany BOCES Tim_Clarke@caboces.org 716-376-8321

Griffith Robert Cattaraugus-Allegany BOCES Robert_Griffith@caboces.org 716-376-8321

Putnam Jillian Cattaraugus-Allegany BOCES Jillian_Putnam@caboces.org 716-376-8321

Dimon-Borowski Michele Cayuga-Onondaga BOCES mdimon-borowski@cayboces.org 315-253-0361 ext. 5321

Crabtree Erin Cayuga-Onondaga BOCES  ecrabtree@cayboces.org 315-253-0361 ext. 5331

Goetzmann Jean Cayuga-Onondaga BOCES  jgoetzmann@cayboces.org 315-253-0361 ext. 5323

Waldron Angie Clinton-Essex-Warren-Washington (Champlain Valley) BOCES Waldron_Angie@cves.org 518-561-0100x511

Gallaher Patti Delaware-Chenango-Madison-Otsego (DCMO) BOCES gallahep@dcmoboces.com 607-335-1255
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Johnston Kerrie Delaware-Chenango-Madison-Otsego BOCES johnstok@dcmoboces.com 607-335-1360

Smith Tracey Dutchess BOCES Tracey.Smith@dcboces.org 845-486-8004

Saffioti Victoria Dutchess BOCES victoria.saffioti@dcboces.org 845-486-8004x5428

Rouse Jeff Dutchess BOCES jeff.rouse@dcboces.org

Sita Maria Dutchess County BOCES maria.sita@dcboces.org 845-486-8004

Beyer Linda Easter Suffolk BOCES lbeyer116@gmail.com

Guiffre Donna Eastern Suffolk BOCES dguiffre@esboces.org

Hudek (on leave) Danielle Eastern Suffolk BOCES dhudek@esboces.org

Caza Cathy Erie 1 BOCES ccaza@ndyfs.org 716.433.9592

Della Penna Patricia Erie 1 BOCES ppenna@ndyfs.org 716.433.9592

Ward Amie Erie 1 BOCES award@ndyfs.org 716.433.9592x497

DeMartin Justin Erie 1 BOCES jdemartin@e1b.org 716-821-7018

Metz Melissa Erie 1 BOCES mmetz@e1b.org 716-821-7159

Ess Val Erie 1 BOCES vess@e1b.org 716-821-7223

Marchiole Kristen Erie 1 BOCES kmarchiole@e1b.org 716-821-7407

Rosowski Gregg Erie 1 BOCES grosowski@e1b.org 716-821-7473

Donnelly Rebecca Erie 2 BOCES rdonnelly@e2ccb.org 716-672-3138x2201

Faye-Serure Dana Erie 2 BOCES  dserure@e2ccb.org

Luka Denise Franklin-Essex-Hamilton BOCES dluka@mail.fehb.org 518-483-5230

Barge Marilyn Genesee-Livingston-Steuben-Wyoming (Genesee Valley) BOCES bargem@dansvillecsd.org 585-335-4030

King Jennifer Genesee-Livingston-Steuben-Wyoming (Genesee Valley) BOCES jking@wccsk12.org 585-704-4436

Bennett Ellen Genesee-Livingston-Steuben-Wyoming (Genesee Valley) BOCES ebennett@gvboces.org

Panton Nicole Hamilton-Fulton-Montgomery BOCES npanton@hfmboces.org 518-736-4360

Lamitie Amy Herkimer-Fulton-Hamilton-Otsego BOCES alamitie@herkimer-boces.org

McIntyre Jodie Jefferson-Lewis-Hamilton-Herkimer-Oneida BOCES jomcintyre@boces.com 315-642-0405

Carroll Linda Jefferson-Lewis-Hamilton-Herkimer-Oneida BOCES lcarroll@boces.com 315-779-7117

Bickom Stephanie Madison Oneida BOCES sbickom@moboces.org 315-361-5960

Fountain Carla Madison Oneida BOCES cfountain@moboces.org 315-361-5960
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Ross Laurie Ann Madison‐Oneida BOCES laross@moboces.org 315-361-5897

Becker Cherie Monroe 1 BOCCES cherie.becker@boces.monroe.edu

Lucey Linda Monroe 1 BOCES linda_lucey@boces.monroe.edu 585-388-2447

Lindquist Barbara Monroe 1 BOCES barb_lindquist@boces.monroe.edu 585-586-1850x5278

Schnaus Jamie Monroe 1 BOCES Jamie_Schnaus@boces.monroe.edu 585-586-1850x5278

Chartier Claudine Monroe 1 BOCES Claudine_Chartier@boces.monroe.edu

Harris Bridget Monroe 2 Orleans BOCES bharris@bocesmaars.org 585-349-9010

Stabins Lorena Monroe 2-Orleans BOCES lstabins@bocesmaars.org 585-349-9068

Pratt Susan Monroe Two-Orleans BOCES spratt@monroe2boces.org 585-352-2450

Insana Sharon Nassau BOCES sinsana@nasboces.org 516-396-2672

Barresi Colleen Nassau BOCES cbarresi@mail.nasboces.org 516-396-2673

Carbone Dawn Nassau BOCES dcarbone@mail.nasboces.org 516-396-2943

Michaels Rose Nassau BOCES rmichaels@nasboces.org 516-7196071

Molinari Janice Nassau BOCES jmolinari@nasboces.org 516-802-4028

Schwetz Patricia Nassau BOCES pschwetz@nasboces.org

Bauman Elizabeth Non-Public   (Mary Cariola Children's Center) ebauman@marycariola.org 585-271-2897x1404

Bagley Janith Non-Public  (Cantalician Center for Learning, Inc.) jbagley@cantalician.org 716-901-8730

Bliss Phyllis Non-Public  (Center for Spectrum Services) pbliss@centerforspectrumservices.org 845-336-2616x119

Leser Lacey Non-Public  (Kevin G. Langan School) lacleser@cfdsny.org 518-437-5680x5020

Giufre Carrie Non-Public  (Wildwood School) cgiufre@wildwoodprograms.org 518-836-2379

Lustig Jason NonPublic (Easter Seals- NY) jlustig@eastersealsny.org 585-278-7010

Mumby Chris Non-Public (Hillside Children's Center/Campus School) Mumby11@gmail.com 585-944-3812

Kimball Mindy Non-Public (Mary Cariola Children's Center) mkimball@marycariola.org 585-271-2897x1458

Wallace Jamie Non-Public (NYS School for the Blind) jamie.wallace@nysed.gov 585-343-5384x563

Saulsgiver Priscilla Non-Public (Rochester School for the Blind) psaulsgiver@rsdeaf.org 585-544-1240

Laraia Donna NYC BOE District 75 dlaraia@schools.nyc.gov 212-802-1621

Smith Louise NYC BOE non-District 75 lsmith2@schools.nyc.gov 212-356-3756

Dinuovo Peter NYC DOE D75 pdinuovo@schools.nyc.gov 646-334-2425
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Rivera Gila NYCDOE District 75 Grivera4@schools.nyc.gov 718-760-1083x2070

Walker Sarah Oneida-Herkimer-Madison BOCES swalker@oneida-boces.org 315-793-8519

Rossomano Annmarie Onondaga-Cortland-Madison BOCES arossomano@ocmboces.org 315-453-4467

Wood Terri Onondaga-Cortland-Madison BOCES twood@ocmboces.org 607-758-5109

Samolis Gayle Ontario-Seneca-Yates-Cayuga-Wayne (Wayne-Finger Lakes) BOCES gsamolis@wflboces.org 315-332-3350

MacNeil Beth Ontario-Seneca-Yates-Cayuga-Wayne (Wayne-Finger Lakes) BOCES bmacneil@wflboces.org 315-548-6631

Escobar Teresa Orange-Ulster BOCES teresa.escobar@ouboces.org 845-781-4363

Arluck Teresa Orange-Ulster BOCES Teresa.arluck@ouboces.org 845-781-4363x10763

Stahle Carol Orange-Ulster BOCES carol.stahle@ouboces.org

Barnes Cassandra Orleans Niagara BOCES cbarnes@onboces.org

Delaney Lindsay Orleans/Niagara BOCES ldelaney@onboces.org 716-731-6800x3751

Gillet Ann Orleans-Niagara BOCES agillet@onboces.org 716-731-6800x3718

Ramin John Oswego BOCES Jramin@citiboces.org 315-963-4315

Alagna Michele Oswego BOCES mmalagna@gmail.com 315-963-4315

Krawczyk Bridgette Oswego CiTi bkrawczy@oswego.org 315-341-2014

Wright Rachel Otsego Northern Catskill BOCES RWright@mail.oncboces.org 607-286-7715x315

Mate Csilla B. Putnam Northern Westchester BOCES cmate@pnwboces.org 914-248-2250

Giacomini-Essell Lisa Putnam Northern Westchester BOCES ligiacomini-essell@pnwboces.org 914-248-2264

Bartholdi Scott Putnam Northern Westchester BOCES sbartholdi@pnwboces.org

Santoli Alfred Putnam-Northern Westchester BOCES asantoli@pnwboces.org 914-248-3640

Vezos Andrea Putnam‐Northern Westchester BOCES avezos@pnwboces.org 914-248-2250

St Clair-Bedell Beth Rensselaer-Columbia-Greene (Questar III) BOCES bstclairbedell@questar.org 518-758-7206

Weinick Susan RLT sweinick@gmail.com (516) 569-8335

Rohlin Linda RLT lrohlin1@gmail.com 315-685-2427

Tweedy Patricia RLT TweedyConsulting@verizon.net 516-384-2943

Bedford Robert RLT drbedford@aol.com 516-567-5780

Singer Ginny RLT rsinger1@rochester.rr.com 585-265-3289

Miller Ron RLT RonM138@yahoo.com 917-957-1946
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Burns Kathleen RLT kkaburns51@aol.com

Gibbons Patrick RLT pgibbons2@rochester.rr.com

Eichner Nancy Rochester City School District Nancy.Eichner@RCSDK12.ORG (585) – 262-8328

Sacchitella Pamela Rochester City School District PamelaJ.Sacchitella@RCSDK12.ORG 315-324-9770 ext.3256

Newell Jennifer Rochester City School District Jennifer.newell@rcsdk12.org 585-235-7848x1040

Nagar Rebecca Rochester City School District rebecca.nagar@rcsdk12.org 585-482-9290x3090

George Jason Rochester City School District jason.george@rcsdk12.org

Deutsch Zizette Rockland BOCES Zdeutsch@rboces.org 845-624-5567

Purdy Breda Rockland BOCES bpurdy@rboces.org 845-624-5583

Kitz Dawn Rockland BOCES dkitz@rboces.org 845-624-5833

Hodges Kim Rockland BOCES khodges@rboces.org 845-627-4852

Taylor Kimberly Rockland BOCES ktaylor@rboces.org 

Keller Caitlin Schuyler-Steuben-Chemung-Tioga-Allegany (Greater Southern Tier) BOCES ckeller@gstboces.org 607-733-5604x2450

Croston Bev Schuyler-Steuben-Chemung-Tioga-Allegany (Greater Southern Tier) BOCES bcroston@gstboces.org 607-739-3581x1442

Oblamski Paula Schuyler-Steuben-Chemung-Tioga-Allegany (Greater Southern Tier) BOCES poblamski@GSTBOCES.org 607-739-3581x3310

Wynne Christopher Southern Westchester BOCES drcwynne@optonline.net 914-937-7685

Handler Leslie   Southern Westchester BOCES lhandler@swboces.org

Lockwood Kathryn Southern Westchester BOCES klockwood@swboces.org

Stave Sara Southern Westchester BOCES sstave@swboces.org

Walker  Jessica Southern Westchester BOCES jwalker@swboces.org

Lewis-Brown Laura St Lawrence-Lewis BOCES llewis@sllboces.org

Kardash Caralee St. Lawrence Lewis BOCES - Canton caralee.kardash@sllboces.org 315-386-4504 

Hirsch Gayle Suffolk One (Eastern Suffolk) BOCES gaylehir@yahoo.com 631-335-9554

Katsaros Ann Suffolk One (Eastern Suffolk) BOCES irishann2@optonline.net 631-868-0020

Balsamo Anthony Suffolk One (Eastern Suffolk) BOCES anttoys1@aol.com

Hocoluk Cathy Suffolk One (Eastern Suffolk) BOCES catrina1080@gmail.com

Moleski Miranda Suffolk Two (Western Suffolk) BOCES mmoleski@wsboces.org 631-254-0094

Paulino Heather Suffolk Two (Western Suffolk) BOCES hpaulino@wsboces.org 631-254-0094
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Popofsky Theresa Suffolk Two (Western Suffolk) BOCES tpopofsk@wsboces.org 631-254-0094

Donohue-Whitley Maureen Suffolk Two (Western Suffolk) BOCES mwhitley@wsboces.org 631-425-9085

Neira Sylvia Suffolk Two (Western Suffolk) BOCES sneira@WSBOCES.ORG 631-425-9099

Alimiena Mary Jean Suffolk Two (Western Suffolk) BOCES Malimena@wsboces.org 631-549-4900x245

Lefkowitz Wendy Suffolk Two (Western Suffolk) BOCES wlefkowi@wsboces.org 631-549-5580

Gilmartin Elizabeth Suffolk Two (Western Suffolk) BOCES EGilmart@wsboces.org

Woods Jane Sullivan BOCES Jane.Woods@scboces.org 845-295-4157

Walsh Patrick Syracuse City School District pwalsh@scsd.us 315-435-4648

Casavant Kevin Syracuse City School District kcasavant@scsd.us

Crawford Nancy Syracuse City School District ncrawford@scsd.us

Strough Sally Syracuse City School District sstrough@scsd.us

Williams Karen Syracuse CSD kwilliams5@scsd.us 315-435-4206

Andersen April Tompkins-Seneca-Tioga BOCES aandersen@tstboces.org 607-257-1555x5113

Riker Melanie Tompkins-Seneca-Tioga BOCES mriker@tstboces.org

Backenroth Ruth Ulster BOCES rbackenr@ulsterboces.org 845-339-8707

Pabon Teresa Ulster BOCES tpabon@hvc.rr.com 845-679-6934

Shafran Elisa Ulster BOCES eshafran@rondout.k12.ny.us 845-687-2400x4228

Kelly Anne Ulster BOCES akelly@ulsterboces.org

Kane Kelly Ulster BOCES (Newburgh CSD) kelly.kane@necsd.net (845)568-6529

Nuttall Debra Washington-Saratoga-Warren-Hamilton-Essex BOCES dcardnuto@yahoo.com

Vecchiarello Karen Yonkers Public Schools kvecchiarello@yonkerspublicschools.org 914-376-8173x7148

Murray John Yonkers Public Schools jmurray@lincoln.ypschools.org 914-376-8400

Natrella-Rizzo Roseann Yonkers Public Schools rnatrella28@gmail.com 914-376-8585

Mason Deborah Yonkers Public Schools dmason@yonkerspublicschools.org

Mazzella Gerry Yonkers Public Schools gmazzella@yonkerspublicschools.org
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